Curriculum Vitae
Lesley Ann Pocock
Publisher and Managing Director, medi+WORLD International
Email: lesleypocock@mediworld.com.au
Current positions
Managing Director
medi+WORLD International,
World CME

Equity in Healthcare: Status, Barriers, and Challenges
Waris Qidwai, Tabinda Ashfaq, Tawfik A M Khoja, Ketki Merchant, Anthony Seneviratne,
Ayman Ekram Fahim, Assad Al-Arafah, Abid Hussain, Brenda L. Lovell, Bill Cayley,
Christos Lionis, Faisal A. Alnasir, Hakan Yaman, Joyce Kenkre, Lesley Pocock, Lorne
Becker, Marc Jamoulle, Mohamed Sayed Hussein, Nabil Qureshi, Olayinka Ayankogbe,
Sung Sunwoo
DOI: 10.5742/MEJFM.2011.96035 July 2011
What do new advances in geographical sciences and technologies offer global family
medicine?
Mohsen Rezaeian, Lesley Pocock October 2012
Review: Ebola haemorrhagic fever
Lesley Pocock,
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2014.92582 November 2014
From here on WFM:
Virology vigilance - an update on MERS and viral mutation and epidemiology for family
doctors
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2015.92692 – July/Aisdt 2015
Zika Virus Update and Biological Control of Aedes species mosquito (A. Aegypti and A.
albopictus)
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2015.92788 match 2016
Accelerated atherosclerosis and digital clubbing in sickle cell diseases
Mehmet Rami Helvaci, Mustafa Sahan, Agit Sulhan, Abdullah Fatih Acik, Adil Ocak,
Semih Salaz, Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2015.92797 August 2016
Left renal atrophy in sickle cell diseases
Mehmet Rami Helvaci, Ramazan Davran, Mursel Davarci , Orhan Ekrem Muftuoglu
Lesley Pocock
Plagiarism and Self plagiarism from the perspective of academic authors
Lesley Pocock, Mohsen Rezaeian
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92844
May 2016
Red blood cell supports in severe clinical conditions in sickle cell diseases
Mehmet Rami Helvaci, Nesrin Atci, Orhan Ayyildiz, Orhan Ekrem Muftuoglu, Lesley
Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92850 June 2016
Zika and Virus Evolution
Lesley Pocock,
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92851 June 2016
Special Editorial - Honour
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92854 September 2016
Medical Education and the Practice of Medicine in the Muslim countries of the Middle
East
Lesley Pocock, Mohsen Rezaeian
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92858  September 2016
Academic publishing in the modern era
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92813 October 2016
Introducing the Middle East Primary Care Quality Improvement Program (MEQUIP)
Abdulrazak Abyad, Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2016.92874 November 2016
Aging Syndrome
Mehmet Rami Helvaci, Orhan Ayyildiz, Orhan Ekrem Muftuoglu, Mustafa Yaprak
Abdulrazak Abyad, Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/ MEWFM.2017.92951 May 2017

Congenital anomalies: Overview and a brief report on promising new research
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2017.93023
Lesley Pocock, Mohsen Rezaeian, Majid Asadi-Samani, Alireza Seidavi, Mansour
Nazari Chafjiri September 2017
Alanine aminotransferase indicates excess weight and dyslipidemia
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2017.93095
Mehmet Rami Helvaci, Orhan Ayyildiz Mustafa Cem Algin, Yusuf Aydin, Abdulrazak
Abyad, Lesley Pocock October 2017
Effects and mechanisms of medicinal plants on stress hormone (cortisol): A systematic
review
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2017.93115
Kamal Solati, Saeid Heidari-Soureshjani, Lesley Pocock October 2017
Irritable bowel syndrome and smoking
Mehmet Rami Helvaci, Orhan Ayyildiz, Mustafa Cem Algin, Yusuf Aydin, Abdulrazak
Abyad, Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2017.93130 December 2017
Effects and mechanisms of medicinal plants on dopamine reward system to reduce
complication of substance abuse: A systematic review
Kamal Solati, Majid Asadi-Samani, Saeid Heidari-Soureshjani, Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEWFM.2017.93162 December 2017
Fossil fuels, Renewable Energy and the Middle East
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2011.62027 May 2011
Evaluating the 'Occupy Wall Street' protests - in search of a better world for the 100%
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2011.64098 November 2011
Defining and Surviving the Global Financial Crisis # 2
Lesley Pocock
MEJB: July 2012
Editorial: Killing the goose
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2013.81184 Jan 2013
Editorial: Change
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2014.92565Oc 2014
Philosophy, physics, Einstein’s gravitational waves and black holes for the lay man - an
essay
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2015.92772 April 2016
Editorial : Global Leadership
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/ MEJB.2017.92941 April 2017
Editorial : The US Administrations Biggest Mistake
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/ MEJB.2017.92967 July 2017
The Advent of Practice Nurses
[pdf version]
Lesley Pocock March April 2017
Mental Health Issues in the Middle East - An Overview
[pdf version]
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEPA.2017.93004 June 2017
Editorial - The Shame of Slavery
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2016.92831 July 2016
The Business of Slavery
Lesley Pocock
DOI: 10.5742/MEJB.2016.92836 July 2016
100 + Editorials and Special Editorials
Membership – professional associations
International Primary Care Research Network (IFPCRN)
Middle East Primary Care Research Network (MEPCRN)